Faster-than-ever MPO testing

Certify MPO-12 cables at 2 wavelengths in just (1 SECOND



Get the length, loss, correct polarity type and errorfree referencing for single or multimode fibers

- Dual wavelength on light source
- Insertion loss measurement
- Polarity type validation
- · Comprehensive pass/fail results on one page
- Up to 25 km in length measurement

3

- On-board certification standards with dynamic loss calculator
- Standard 3-year calibration interval and 3-year warranty exclusive to EXFO!



Industry's fastest test speeds

Hybrid contactless connector (PXM)



4-inch color touchscreen

R



In-line visual fault locator (VFL)



Long battery

life



EXFO's proven robustness

3-year Field warranty





Easy reporting





More details: **EXFO.com/en/MPO-OLTS** Request a quote: isales.global@EXFO.com